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New Faculty and Academic Staff Seminar Series 
Fall 2014 

Mondays, 8:00–9:20 a.m., SCI D223 
 

Date Topic 
Monday, September 8 

8:00-9:20 a.m. 
 

Introductory Meeting 
(Katie Jore) 

Monday, September 15 
8:00-9:20 a.m. 

 

Overview: The Organizational Structure and Function of UW-Stevens Point 
(Katie Jore) 

Monday, September 22 
8:00-9:20 a.m. 

 

Retention, Tenure, and Promotion 
(Katie Jore) 

Monday, September 29 
8:00-9:20 a.m. 

 

Disability and Assistive Technology Center, and Tutoring-Learning Center  
(Jim Joque, Marge Strong, Roxanne Schuster, Trisha Lamers) 

Monday, October 6 
8:00-9:20 a.m. 

 

Student Rights & Responsibilities and Counseling Center 
(Shawn Wilson, Stacey Gerken) 

Monday, October 13 
8:00-9:20 a.m. 

 

Advising and Mentoring: Student Academic Advising Center and Career Services 
(Angie Kellogg, Julie Schneider, Rhonda Sprague) 

Monday, October 20 
8:00-9:20 a.m. 

 

Creating a Safe Zone in the Classroom: Diversity, Equity, and Inclusivity 
(Jeana Magyar-Moe) 

Monday, October 27 
8:00-9:20 a.m. 

 

Resources for Professional Development 
(David Hastings, Stacy Schwenke) 

Monday, November 3 
8:00-9:20 a.m. 

 

Library Resources 
(Nerissa Nelson, Terri Muraski) 

Monday, November 10 
8:00-9:20 a.m. 

 

Introduction to Key Policies (and where to find them) 
(Katie Jore) 

Monday, November 17 
8:00-9:20 a.m. 

 

Introduction to Research and Sponsored Programs 
(Stacy Schwenke, Katie Jore) 

Monday, November 24 
8:00-9:20 a.m. 

 

Faculty Governance 
(Randy Olson) 

Monday, December 1 
8:00-9:20 a.m. 

 

International Programs and International Students and Scholars Office 
(Eric Yonke, Brad Van Den Elzen) 
 

Monday, December 8 
8:00-9:20 a.m. 

 

Wrap-up & Reflection 
(Katie Jore) 

 


